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SOTKAMO SILVER AB

ISIN: SE0001057910

Overview
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Price
0.1456 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.49% (-0.00)

SE0001057910
SOSI1

Nasdaq Helsinki

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

42 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

0.1456 EUR (45,247)
0.147 EUR (2,074)
0.1478 EUR
0.1478 EUR
0.1448 EUR
0.1478 EUR
0.146932 EUR
223,748

32,876.21

73

3,346

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: SOSI1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0001057910&ID_NOTATION=66218984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=728199530d8020dae866496e9ef441d96a4bcc0c4f85338d0de85c4e588e7e06&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd8955c814673a5ae&time=1721304834&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b18a5bdc66bca5102e8bc7ef57ceebd8e600cb25ed873f646686a8033aca0e2e&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d6e6d0e391f78f5b8&time=1721304834&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=457ff874ea9a560dbb0c5961ff4b8b234d1a91d626daad6e62a12e1b1aa8e00c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d54d85902140ba56c&time=1721304834&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=705271fb5af2e81074441c95261925ba71520a48e94aedbc67efeaed7276eec1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3972db528f3092a60&time=1721304834&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e56b78d2a70f1e3e3011d74915f157fbf88ac8e603ac0f050e6709fbe65262cf&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4947aaf8e12580be&time=1721304834&tool=RSC

SOTKAMO SILVER AB

Details

2024/07/17 13:57:34

Price

0.1456 EUR

Difference ©  -1.49% (-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN SE0001057910
Symbol SOSI1
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 42 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.1456 EUR (45,247)
Ask (Ask size) 0.147 EUR (2,074)
Open 0.1478 EUR
High 0.1478 EUR
Low 0.1448 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.1478 EUR
VWAP 0.146932 EUR
Volume (pcs) 223,748
Trading volume 32,876.21
Number of trades 73
Last size 3,346
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%)  +119.29% +185.33% -35.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 +0.10 -0.08
Beta 0.79 0.47 0.67
Volatility 67.51 54.49 63.48

ERSTE

Group

0.40

0.35

0.30

0.25

0.20

015

.10

0.05

Sy

MLMWV“J

2023

2020 2021 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.1469 EUR (498,094)
0.1453 EUR (612,318)
0.1279 EUR (1,455,165)
0.0873 EUR (1,130,185)
0.1796 EUR (2024/05/20)
0.0620 EUR (2024/01/26)
0.1796 EUR (2024/05/20)
0.0501 EUR (2023/07/21)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/07/ 13:57 0.1456 EUR 0.03 73

17
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 3.655 SEK 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:46 0.1388 EUR 0.00 2

17
Berlin 2024/07/ 13:25 0.1464 EUR 0.00 8

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66218984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38399761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38399761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73651870

SOTKAMO SILVER AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
SOTKAMO

Contact Details
SOTKAMO SILVER

Nybrogatan, Box 5216 34 102 45 Stockholm
Telefon: +358 50 482 1689

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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